
Name Kl. Verein
1. WK

14.02.2024
2. WK

27.02.2024
3.WK

07.03.2024
4. WK

20.03.2024
5. WK

11.04.2024
6. WK

24.04.2024
7. WK

17.05.2024
8. WK

29.05.2024 Summe Schnitt 6 K.*

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

Schöder, Stephanie LG Sgi 378 379 388 383 385 387 2300 383 2300
Hirscher, Jessica LG Sgi 321 346 357 334 1358 340

Lebküchner, Sandra LG SVgg 337 352 349 361 342 366 2107 351 2107
Fassl, Alisha LG SVgg 386 376 379 385 1526 382

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

Einzel:

Damen-Rundenwettkämpfe 2024
Luftgewehr

Kreisdamenleiterin
Jessica Hirscher
Lerchenweg 11

69214 Eppelheim
 ( 06221-7549216
 ' 0170-4650930

E-Mail     jessica-hirscher@web.de
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Name Kl. Verein
1. WK

14.02.2024
2. WK

27.02.2024
3.WK

07.03.2024
4. WK

20.03.2024
5. WK

11.04.2024
6. WK

24.04.2024
7. WK

17.05.2024
8. WK

29.05.2024 Summe Schnitt 6 K.*

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

Hirscher, Beate LP Sgi 336 339 328 326 1329 332
Hüllen, Katrin LP Sgi 321 321 321
Mers, Petra LP SVgg 313 313 313

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

Damen-Rundenwettkämpfe 2024
Luftpistole

Einzel:

Kreisdamenleiterin
Jessica Hirscher
Lerchenweg 11

69214 Eppelheim
 ( 06221-7549216
 ' 0170-4650930

E-Mail     jessica-hirscher@web.de
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Name Kl. Verein
1. WK

14.02.2024
2. WK

27.02.2024
3.WK

07.03.2024
4. WK

20.03.2024
5. WK

11.04.2024
6. WK

24.04.2024
7. WK

17.05.2024
8. WK

29.05.2024 Summe Schnitt 6 K.*

SG Rohrbach 789 817 1606 803
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

Winkler, Martina LP-A SGR 289 287 290 283 289 1438 288
Montag, Ramona LP-A SGR 261 249 273 277 281 276 1617 270 1617

Zimmer, Jutta LP-A Sgi 263 272 274 279 277 277 1642 274 1642
Hoyer, Antje LP-A SGR 239 239 252 730 243

Hirscher, Beate LP-A Sgi 267 267 267
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

Damen-Rundenwettkämpfe 2024
Luftpistole-Auflage

Einzel:

Kreisdamenleiterin
Jessica Hirscher
Lerchenweg 11

69214 Eppelheim
 ( 06221-7549216
 ' 0170-4650930

E-Mail     jessica-hirscher@web.de
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Name Kl. Verein
1. WK

14.02.2024
2. WK

27.02.2024
3.WK

07.03.2024
4. WK

20.03.2024
5. WK

11.04.2024
6. WK

24.04.2024
7. WK

17.05.2024
8. WK

29.05.2024 Summe Schnitt 6 K.*

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

LP-A #DIV/0!
LP-A #DIV/0!
LP-A #DIV/0!
LP-A #DIV/0!
LP-A #DIV/0!

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

Damen-Rundenwettkämpfe 2024
Luftgewehr-Auflage

Einzel:

Kreisdamenleiterin
Jessica Hirscher
Lerchenweg 11

69214 Eppelheim
 ( 06221-7549216
 ' 0170-4650930

E-Mail     jessica-hirscher@web.de
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